Medel-KM 2016
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Filip Grahn

Anders Hedberg
Johan Tornroth
Martin Ahlberger
Bjorn Cederberg
Albin Pettersson
Oskar Leinonen
Henrik Hakansson
Victor Runnby
Niklas Olofsson
Sebastian Agerhall
Hula

Johan Wennermark
Jonatan Andersson
David Svensson
Robbie Anderson
Erik Bengtsson
Fredrik Wennermark
Simon Borjesson
Otto Lundman
Johan Larsson
Marcus Svensson
Erik Hansson

Tid
27.25
27.43
28.09
28.39
28.44
28.46
28.52
30.11
30.27
30.48
30.52
30.55
32.13
32.50
33.53
34.23
37.22
37.51
38.06
38.51
40.21
43.13
44,25

Damer

Lilian Forsgren
Ellionr Tjernlund
Lovisa Persson
Josefin Tjernlund
Jenny Bengtsson
Kristin Skaar
Anna Brodin
Annie Lennartsson
Moa Pettersson
Emma Ekberg
Linnea Ostergren
Eva Gustafsson
Hedda Kringstad

Tid
31.04
31.30
32.21
33.15
34.10
34.52
35.37
38.51
40.09
42.07
44.26
46.12
73.03




